
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.6 245.0 10

2 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 205.0 8

3 Alex Villareal Maize High 165.0 185.0 6

4 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 180.0 4

5 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 180.0 2

6 PRESTON WHITE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.8 165.0 1

7 Cash Richardson Maize High 159.8 160.0 0

8 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 161.8 160.0 0

9 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 159.0 155.0 0

10 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 160.0 140.0 0

11 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 135.0 0

12 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 135.0 0

13 Kipton Long Maize High 164.4 115.0 0

14 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 164.5 115.0 0

15 Garrison Stevens Maize High 159.6 110.0 0

16 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 95.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 355.0 10

2 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.6 290.0 8

3 Alex Villareal Maize High 165.0 290.0 6

4 Cash Richardson Maize High 159.8 275.0 4

5 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 275.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 245.0 1

7 PRESTON WHITE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.8 245.0 0

8 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 160.0 225.0 0

9 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 225.0 0

10 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 215.0 0

11 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 161.8 210.0 0

12 Garrison Stevens Maize High 159.6 200.0 0

13 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 159.0 185.0 0

14 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 164.5 185.0 0

15 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 150.0 0

16 Kipton Long Maize High 164.4 150.0 0

Men's 165.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 370.0 10

2 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.6 365.0 8

3 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 161.8 340.0 6

4 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 320.0 4

5 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 300.0 2

6 PRESTON WHITE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.8 300.0 1

7 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 295.0 0

8 Alex Villareal Maize High 165.0 265.0 0

9 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 159.0 245.0 0

10 Cash Richardson Maize High 159.8 225.0 0

11 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 225.0 0

12 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 225.0 0

13 Kipton Long Maize High 164.4 225.0 0

14 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 160.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

15 Garrison Stevens Maize High 159.6 185.0 0

16 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 164.5 165.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 930.0 10

2 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.6 900.0 8

3 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 775.0 6

4 Alex Villareal Maize High 165.0 740.0 4

5 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 725.0 2

6 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 161.8 710.0 1

7 PRESTON WHITE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.8 710.0 0

8 Cash Richardson Maize High 159.8 660.0 0

9 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 655.0 0

10 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 159.0 585.0 0

11 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 160.0 580.0 0

12 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 535.0 0

13 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 510.0 0

14 Garrison Stevens Maize High 159.6 495.0 0

15 Kipton Long Maize High 164.4 490.0 0

16 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 164.5 465.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 5.65

8 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.6 5.468

18 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 4.74

22 Ky Haynes Maize South High School 156.8 4.624



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

24 Alex Villareal Maize High 165.0 4.485

28 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 161.8 4.388

30 PRESTON WHITE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.8 4.361

34 Cash Richardson Maize High 159.8 4.13

36 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 4.043

41 Zaid Azzouni Maize South High School 159.0 3.679

42 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 160.0 3.625

49 Keaton Harbour Ulysses High School 164.0 3.262

50 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 3.125

51 Garrison Stevens Maize High 159.6 3.102

52 Kipton Long Maize High 164.4 2.981

53 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 164.5 2.827


